Value PRO LED Lamp Product Codes and Specifications
SKU Description Watt
(W) Dimension, mm CCT (K) Lumens Voltage P.F Beam
Angle CRI Life Time
(hrs) Qty/Ctn
93143527 LED ECO A60/6W/827/E27 6 Ø60 x 108 2700 450 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143528 LED ECO A60/6W/830/E27 6 Ø60 x 108 3000 470 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143529 LED ECO A60/6W/840/E27 6 Ø60 x 108 4000 500 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143530 LED ECO A60/6W/865/E27 6 Ø60 x 108 6500 500 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143531 LED ECO A60/9.5W/827/E27 9.5 Ø60 x 108 2700 770 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143532 LED ECO A60/9.5W/830/E27 9.5 Ø60 x 108 3000 806 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143533 LED ECO A60/9.5W/840/E27 9.5 Ø60 x 108 4000 830 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143534 LED ECO A60/9.5W/865/E27 9.5 Ø60 x 108 6500 830 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143535 LED ECO A60/11.5W/827/E27 11.5 Ø60 x 115 2700 1000 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143536 LED ECO A60/11.5W/830/E27 11.5 Ø60 x 115 3000 1050 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143537 LED ECO A60/11.5W/840/E27 11.5 Ø60 x 115 4000 1100 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143538 LED ECO A60/11.5W/865/E27 11.5 Ø60 x 115 6500 1100 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143539 LED ECO A60/14W/827/E27 14 Ø60 x 119 2700 1400 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143540 LED ECO A60/14W/830/E27 14 Ø60 x 119 3000 1521 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143541 LED ECO A60/14W/840/E27 14 Ø60 x 119 4000 1600 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
93143542 LED ECO A60/14W/865/E27 14 Ø60 x 119 6500 1600 220 - 240 > 0.5 180 80 15000 1pcs/color box
12pcs/case
6W/9.5W 11W 14W
© 2022 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. GE and the GE monogram are trademarks of
the General Electric Company and are used under license. Information provided is subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
A60 Snowcone